2016 School Rental Night

School Date Day Time
Andale/Colwich 7-Sep|Wednesday 5:00pm
Andover 6-Sep|Tuesday 6:00-8:00pm
Andover Central 9-Sep|Friday 6:30pm
Argonia 31-Aug|Wednesday 4:15pm
Augusta - Ewalt 29-Aug|Monday 6:00-8:00pm
Belle Plaine 23-Aug|Tuesday 5:00-6:30pm
Berean Ac. 13-Sep|Tuesday 7:30pm
Bishop Carroll 31-Aug|Wednesday 4:00-6:00pm
Bucklin 24-Aug|Wednesday 3:30-6:00pm
Burrton 1-Sep|Thursday 7:00pm
Carbondale 7-Sep|Wednesday 6:00pm
Central Christian 26-Aug|Friday 4:00pm
Chaparrel 7-Sep|Wednesday 5:00-6:30pm
Cheney 1-Sep|Thursday 6:00pm
Cherryvale 30-Aug|Tuesday 5:30-7:00pm
Cimarron 13-Sep|Tuesday 7:00-8:30pm
Circle 26-Aug|Friday 6:00pm
Collegiate 1-Sep|Thursday 7:00pm
Conway Springs 13-Sep|Tuesday 4:00-6:30pm
Cunningham 2-Sep|Friday 5:00pm
Derby 30-Aug|Tuesday 5:30-8pm
Dexter 23-Aug|Tuesday 6:00pm
Douglass 29-Aug|Monday 6-7:30pm
Ellinwood 6-Sep|Tuesday 7:00pm

Erie 29-Aug|Monday 7:00pm
Fairfield 8-Sep|Thursday 6:00pm
Garden City Strings 25-Aug|Thursday 5:00-7:00pm
Garden Plain 8-Sep|Thursday 6:00pm
Goddard - Challenger 23-Aug|Tuesday 4:00-7:00pm
Goddard - Discovery 25-Aug|Thursday 4:00-7:00pm
Great Bend 24-Aug|Wednesday 4:00-7:00pm
Greensburg 30-Aug|Tuesday 4:00-7:00pm
Halstead 25-Aug|Thursday 6:30-7:30pm
Halstead MS 6-Sep|Tuesday 6:30-7:30pm
Haven 29-Aug(Monday 5:30pm
Haysville Winds/Perc 8-Sep|Thursday 6:00pm???
Hesston 25-Aug|Thursday 7:30pm
Hillsboro 30-Aug|Tuesday 6:30pm

Holy Cross 24-Aug|Wednesday 5:00-6:00pm
Hutch - Holy Cross 31-Aug|Wednesday 4:30-6:00pm
Inman 23-Aug|Tuesday 6:30pm
Jetmore 23-Aug|Tuesday 6:00-7:00pm
Kingman 24-Aug|Wednesday 4:30-6:00pm
Leoti 8-Sep|Thursday 6:30-8:00pm




Maize Central 1-Sep|Thursday 4:00-8:00pm
Make a Joyful Noise 23-Aug|Tuesday 1:30-4:30pm
Marion 22-Aug|Monday 5:30pm
Meade 1-Sep|Thursday 5:00-7:00pm
Minneola 22-Aug|Monday 5:30pm
Moundridge 13-Sep|Tuesday 7:00pm
Mulvane 25-Aug|Thursday 7:00pm
Neodesha 25-Aug|Thursday 6:30-7:30pm
Newton 24-Aug|Wednesday 5:00- 7:00pm
Nickerson 26-Aug|Friday 5-6:30pm
Norwich 6-Sep|Tuesday 6:30pm
Ottawa Ms 6-Sep|Tuesday 6:00-7:30pm
Oxford 30-Aug|Tuesday 4:30-6:00pm
Peabody 7-Sep|Wednesday 7:00pm
Prairie Hills MS 30-Aug|Tuesday 6:00-7:30pm
Pratt 6-Sep|Tuesday 7:00pm
Pratt Skyline 14-Sep|Wednesday 3:30-6:30pm
Pretty Prairie 19-Sep|Monday 7:00pm
Protection/Coldwat. 31-Aug|Wednesday 4:30-6:00pm
Remington 30-Aug|Tuesday 6:00pm
Rock Creek 29-Aug(Monday 7:00pm
Rosalia 13-Sep|Tuesday 6:30pm
Rose Hill 26-Aug|Friday 6:30pm
Scott City 23-Aug|Tuesday 4:30-6:00pm
SEAS 8-Sep|Thursday 6:00pm
Sedgwick 22-Aug|Monday 7:00-8:00pm
Southwest Heights 29-Aug(Monday 7:30pm
Spearville 6-Sep|Tuesday 5:00-7:00pm
St. John 29-Aug|Monday 6:00pm

St. Marks 14-Sep|Wednesday 4:15pm
Stafford 29-Aug|Monday 6:00pm
Udall 1-Sep|Thursday 6:00pm
Valley Center 29-Aug|(Monday 4:00-7:00pm
Valley Center 31-Aug|Wednesday 4:00-6:30pm
Wellington Chr..Ac 13-Sep|Tuesday 4:00-5:30pm
Wichita Independent 24-Aug|Wednesday 6:00pm
Winfield 8-Sep|Thursday 5:30-7:00pm







